
DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

1 1 1 12 & Under BOYS V1 250m

1138 1 FILO Jerell Whanganui

1272 2 FRIGANIOTIS Sam Mooloolaba

1319 3 WILSON Terehutai Bayside

1031 4 LAVELLE Callum Bayside

1096 5 JACKSON Gotz Mitamitaga

1348 6 MATENGA Zane Maia

1121 7 FISHER Jack Mooloolaba

8

1 1 2 12 & Under BOYS V1 250m

1111 1 KIER Henry Mitamitaga

1321 2 LUNN Thomas Brisbane

1101 3 LAVELLE Hamish Bayside

1021 4 NAJLEPZY Brae Mooloolaba

1231 5 ULALE Nelson Te Aurere

1236 6 ELIA-TAVAITAI Ngateina Waitakere

7

8

1 1 3 12 & Under BOYS V1 250m

1112 1 TAONUI Henry Mitamitaga

1341 2 COATES-TUNA Wharekahua Tweed Coast

1029 3 ANDRESON Brooklyn Inland Outriggers

1334 4 EKETONE Tyler Jay Moreton Bay Boat Club

1169 5 LAVELLE Kelly Bayside

1248 6 Te Rau MASON Patrick Bayside

7

8

2 1 1 12 & Under GIRLS V1 250m

1305 1 RIKA Te Ara Bayside

1243 2 HARMAN Olivia Cradle Coast

1253 3 LEE Poppy Mooloolaba

1097 4 JORGA Gotz Mitamitaga

1318 5 PUA Tekira Cook Islands NZ

1061 6 RAKETE-HORI Danielle Parihaka

7

8

2 1 2 12 & Under GIRLS V1 250m

1110 1 KIARA Henry Mitamitaga

1269 2 WATSON-FEILO Safari Bayside

1251 3 LEE Phoebe Mooloolaba

1077 4 BOYD Eliza Fraser Coast

1125 5 PUNOUA-RAKI Jadah Cook Islands NZ

1171 6 PARETOA Khobi Juelle Te Aurere

7

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

2 1 3 12 & Under GIRLS V1 250m

1018 1 JOYCE Ashton Outrigger Whitsunday

1206 2 RAMEA-ANGUS Matangaro Cook Islands NZ

1118 3 NOBLE Imogene Te Paerangi

1198 4 KYRA Manahi Mitamitaga

1179 5 SMITH Kloe Burrum District

1188 6 KEY Laura Fraser Coast

7

8

2 1 4 12 & Under GIRLS V1 250m

1329 1 PENEHIRA-HAWKE Tu Te Kiha Waitakere

1177 2 HUNTER-MISKY Kiva Panamuna

1282 3 SMITH Somah Burrum District

1212 4 RANGIUIA Mauritius Cook Islands NZ

1106 5 QUINLAN Hayley Hervey Bay

1159 6 SAMARIA Kaipo Mitamitaga

7

8

2 1 5 12 & Under GIRLS V1 250m

1267 1 GRABBE Ruby Mooloolaba

1012 2 HETA Aria Mitamitaga

1120 3 HUNTER-MISKY Ivana Panamuna

1055 4 MAXWELL-WALL Crosbie Cook Islands NZ

1237 5 PIHAMA Ngawairere Waitakere

1217 6 ROSIUER Mereana Cook Islands NZ

7

8

3 1 1 14 & Under BOYS V1 250m

1336 1 VAINGA Tyson Cook Islands NZ

1313 2 PAENGA Teaho Waitakere

1244 3 MURPHY Oska Gold Coast

1235 4 ARMSTRONG Ngatai Puarenga

1108 5 KINGI Hekemaru Canoe Point

1103 6 COOPER Harrison Bayside

1113 7 TANE Heta Mitamitaga

8

3 1 2 14 & Under BOYS V1 250m

1223 1 PITESA Miyo Cook Islands NZ

1225 2 TOI Munroe Mitamitaga

1100 3 HEREWINI Halex Huntly

1067 4 EPARAIMA Douglas Puarenga

1011 5 FILO Arasi Whanganui

1224 6 PATU Morehu Bayside

1122 7 HARMAN Jack Cradle Coast

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

3 1 3 14 & Under BOYS V1 250m

1105 1 WHIPPY Haydn Huntly

1057 2 EASTON Curtis Fraser Coast

1307 3 STIRLING Te Awa Cook Islands NZ

1245 4 KINITA Paora Puarenga

1089 5 SKRANDIES Felix Brisbane

1095 6 NEAL Giacomo Mooloolaba

7

8

3 1 4 14 & Under BOYS V1 250m

1185 1 KEY Lachlan Fraser Coast

1310 2 SWEET Te Pouria Puarenga

1117 3 TAKA-BROWN Ihaka Cook Islands NZ

1147 4 BELL Johnson Maia

1044 5 SMITH Coby Burrum District

1327 6 EKETONE Tre David Moreton Bay Boat Club

7

8

3 1 5 14 & Under BOYS V1 250m

1332 1 TURIA Turia Cook Islands NZ

1298 2 TAYLOR Tawhaki Puarenga

1074 3 KEWENE Edmonds Mitamitaga

1153 4 HURST Joshua Canoe Point

1346 5 CULLEN Zach Gold Coast

1199 6 ARMSTRONG Maneo Puarenga

7

8

4 1 1 14 & Under GIRLS V1 250m

1234 1 RIKA Ngaro Bayside

1280 2 PARETOA Shauna Ti Te Aurere

1274 3 COOPER Sarah Bayside

1337 4 TAKAI Vagana Te Paerangi

1330 5 MIHAKA Tuatahi Cook Islands NZ

1172 6 PAINE Kianna Gold Coast

1338 7 EHRNST Vania Outrigger Whitsunday

8

4 1 2 14 & Under GIRLS V1 250m

1037 1 NELSON Cassidy Parihaka

1184 2 MITA Kyra Hei Matau Paddlers

1157 3 PAI Kahlia Te Paerangi

1040 4 TUROA Cheyenne Te Paerangi

1143 5 PEYROUZ Jezaya Cook Islands NZ

1134 6 MARSHALL Jasmine Canoe Point

1173 7 HAILEY Kiara Bayside

8

Page 3 of 24



DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

4 1 3 14 & Under GIRLS V1 250m

1126 1 TAUKEI Jahkaya Cook Islands NZ

1136 2 RAMEKA Jaydah Parihaka

1042 3 HITCHEN Claire Bayside

1196 4 TIMOTI Makayla Hei Matau Paddlers

1142 5 PARRY Jessica Te Paerangi

1246 6 PAUL Paris Whanganui

1190 7 SAUNDERS Lucy Canoe Point

8

4 1 4 14 & Under GIRLS V1 250m

1093 1 NEWTON Georgia Inland Outriggers

1221 2 SAUNDERS Millie Canoe Point

1141 3 DREAVER Jessica Rockhampton

1290 4 HUNTER Taleigha Fraser Coast

1249 5 PETERS Peaches Princess Te Paerangi

1163 6 NIBLETT Katarina Bayside

7

8

5 1 1 16 & Under BOYS V1 500m

1241 1 MASSEY Oliver Mooloolaba

1050 2 ROLFE Cooper Coconuts

1347 3 KINGI-ABRAHAM Zane Waitakere

1311 4 HAIMONA Te Roro Puarenga

1148 5 SADLER Jonah Bayside

1091 6 SAFATA Fred Cook Islands NZ

1161 7 WALTERS Karl Huntly

8

5 1 2 16 & Under BOYS V1 500m

1220 1 PUTA- SUTHERLAND Miharo Mooloolaba

1344 2 TAYLOR Wiremu Puarenga

1020 3 WHITTAKER Benjamin Fraser Coast

1152 4 WARREN Josh Cook Islands NZ

1195 5 BASSETT Maitland Inland Outriggers

1155 6 FELISE Julius Cook Islands NZ

1222 7 TRISTAN Mitchell Bayside

8

5 1 3 16 & Under BOYS V1 500m

1066 1 ZHU Dominic Fraser Coast

1034 2 BARTLETT Cameron Cradle Coast

1054 3 WATSON-FEILO Creedence Bayside

1076 4 REEDER Eli Mooloolaba

1038 5 FELISE Cassius Cook Islands NZ

1051 6 BASSETT Corey Inland Outriggers

1299 7 TAYLOR Tawharangi Puarenga

8

Page 4 of 24



DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

5 1 4 16 & Under BOYS V1 500m

1140 1 YATES Jesse Puarenga

1017 2 CULLEN Ashton Gold Coast

1257 3 WILSON Reid Bayside

1139 4 GLASSIE Jeremaia Cook Islands NZ

1183 5 SHEPHERD Kyle Mooloolaba

1211 6 WALSH Matthew Inland Outriggers

1191 7 GROVES Luke Cradle Coast

8

5 1 5 16 & Under BOYS V1 500m

1265 1 HEREWINI Ruamano Mitamitaga

1144 2 JAN Jimmy Fraser Coast

1150 3 CLARK Joseph Huntly

1342 4 KEOGH Willis Tweed Coast

1047 5 SWAN Conner Mooloolaba

1176 6 KNOWLER Kingi Cook Islands NZ

1003 7 KUTSCHKIN Alex Brisbane

8

5 1 6 16 & Under BOYS V1 500m

1129 1 O'CONNELL Jamie Fraser Coast

1326 2 HETERAKA Tomairangi Waitakere

1205 3 MATHEWS Mason Cook Islands NZ

1137 4 ALLGOOD Jayden Burrum District

1068 5 TAUROA Dravyn Huntly

1182 6 WEBB Ky Mooloolaba

1271 7 KAHU Sakey Mitamitaga

8

5 1 7 16 & Under BOYS V1 500m

1022 1 WILLMOTT Brandon Mooloolaba

1024 2 WAIKATO Brian Huntly

1036 3 MOURANGA Carrell Mitamitaga

1133 4 COX Jarvis Burrum District

1285 5 NICHOLS Stanley Cook Islands NZ

1009 6 ROSS Anthony Fraser Coast

7

8

6 1 1 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1278 1 WAIOMIO Sharma Puarenga

1178 2 KEALA Kjeldsen Mitamitaga

1292 3 SHEAD Tammy Huntly

1086 4 LORETZ Emma-May Cook Islands NZ

1308 5 TENGARU-PHILP Te Kimioranga Bayside

1094 6 SAPIANO Georgia Mooloolaba

1184 7 MITA Kyra Hei Matau Paddlers

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

6 1 2 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1200 1 STIRLING Manuka Huntly

1315 2 CARPENTER Tegan Canoe Point

1028 3 DRAPER Brooke Outrigger Whitsunday

1164 4 EMMERT Katie Rockhampton

1109 5 NIKITA Henare Mitamitaga

1196 6 TIMOTI Makayla Hei Matau Paddlers

1072 7 MATENE Edeena Cook Islands NZ

8

6 1 3 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1255 1 MITCHELL Rautea Cook Islands NZ

1102 2 ROSA Harper Mitamitaga

1016 3 SUCHANEK Ashleigh Outrigger Whitsunday

1005 4 TAAKA TEKAUTE MOANA Allison Huntly

1162 5 HAVERKAMP Katarina Hei Matau Paddlers

1156 6 MARSTERS CRAWFORD Junia Te Paerangi

7

8

6 1 4 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1333 1 PAGEL Tyla-Jade Cook Islands NZ

1331 2 TE ARAWA Tumai Mitamitaga

1254 3 TAKA-BROWN Rahera Te Paerangi

1083 4 USSHER Emily Huntly

1208 5 WONE Matilda Coconuts

1270 6 TAYLOR-CRANE Sahara Outrigger Whitsunday

7

8

6 1 5 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1114 1 ZANE Heta Mitamitaga

1073 2 TE PAPA Eden Hei Matau Paddlers

1013 3 TAKAREI Ariana Te Paerangi

1181 4 NELSON Kristen Parihaka

1260 5 CHILDS Renee Cook Islands NZ

1266 6 AVARD Ruby Inland Outriggers

7

8

6 1 6 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1078 1 REVELL Ella Cradle Coast

1071 2 POLLOCK Ebony Inland Outriggers

1174 3 SIMON Kiara Parihaka

1170 4 TIMIHOU Kelsheray Hei Matau Paddlers

1063 5 KINGI Deaana Mooloolaba

1165 6 WILLIAMS Kauri Tweed Coast

7

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

6 1 7 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1116 1 HARRIS Huia Cook Islands NZ

1119 2 TERE Inamaru Waitakere

1252 3 COMINS Phoebe Huntly

1256 4 EVANS Raven Gold Coast

1046 5 EDEN Collier Mitamitaga

1189 6 MITCHELL Lily Mooloolaba

7

8

6 1 8 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1288 1 RAIHANIA-WHITE Syntael Porirua

1087 2 HURST Erin Canoe Point

1167 3 KORAU Kazshalei Hei Matau Paddlers

1275 4 ROI Saylor Cook Islands NZ

1264 5 DANIELS Rozelle Cook Islands NZ

1084 6 WALLIS Emily Fraser Coast

7

8

7 1 1 19 & Under BOYS V1 500m

1343 1 FELISE Wilson Cook Islands NZ

1325 2 KEYS Tom Mooloolaba

1339 3 TAKA-BROWN Wetere Cook Islands NZ

1048 4 BRADY Connor Bayside

1128 5 KILLER James Fraser Coast

1154 6 ROLFE Joshua Coconuts

1335 7 JOYCE Tyson Outrigger Whitsunday

8

7 1 2 19 & Under BOYS V1 500m

1323 1 PATU Timoti Bayside

1186 2 GREEN Lachy Gold Coast

1104 3 McGRATH Harry Mooloolaba

1146 4 VAINEPOTO Joe Cook Islands NZ

1279 5 JENKINS Shaun Redcliffe

1058 6 BARKE Dan Cook Islands NZ

1124 7 PARRY Jacob Cook Islands NZ

8

7 1 3 19 & Under BOYS V1 500m

1151 1 JONES-REW Josh Mooloolaba

1064 2 DANIELS Desmond Cook Islands NZ

1201 3 TERE Maori Kava Mona Waitakere

1210 4 WICKHAM Matt Mooloolaba

1287 5 WATSON-FEILO Suede Bayside

1259 6 PITESA Renato Cook Islands NZ

1026 7 WYLIE Brody Cradle Coast

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

8 1 1 19 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1229 1 TOPIA Natisha Redcliffe

1081 2 JOSEPHS Ellie Mooloolaba

1039 3 WRIGHT Celina Huntly

1192 4 ROSIEUR Lyndiana Cook Islands NZ

1098 5 RILEY Grace Burrum District

1219 6 HIKUWAI Mia Fraser Coast

1167 7 KORAU Kazshalei Hei Matau Paddlers

8

8 1 2 19 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1216 1 PATARA Mereana Fraser Coast

1073 2 TE PAPA Eden Hei Matau Paddlers

1215 3 BARSBY Melinda Rockhampton

1043 4 WITHRINGTON Claire Gold Coast

1004 5 MERRETT Alice Inland Outriggers

1295 6 DETHIERRY Tara-Lee Cradle Coast

1002 7 ECCLES Aimee Cheyne Canoe Point

8

8 1 3 19 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1135 1 MUNDAY Jasmine Cradle Coast

1345 2 EHRNST Yemi Outrigger Whitsunday

1035 3 BARNETT-SLADE Carlina Te Paerangi

1010 4 MOLLER Aoife Canoe Point

1277 5 PAINE Shania Gold Coast

1170 6 TIMIHOU Kelsheray Hei Matau Paddlers

1075 7 MATENGA Eleisha Maia

8

8 1 4 19 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1160 1 HETA Kalaia Mitamitaga

1168 2 FLESHER Kelly Te Paerangi

1052 3 JOHANSEN Courtney Huntly

1300 4 BENTLEY Tayla Fraser Coast

1180 5 ALOFA-VITOLIO Koha Cook Islands NZ

1053 6 JOYCE Courtney Outrigger Whitsunday

1082 7 PROBERT Emily Mooloolaba

8

8 1 5 19 & Under GIRLS V1 500m

1247 1 TAWHIAO Paris Huntly

1008 2 EASTON Amy Fraser Coast

1328 3 MEI Trieze Parihaka

1314 4 ADAMS Teaicia Mooloolaba

1286 5 PARE Storme Cook Islands NZ

1162 6 HAVERKAMP Katarina Hei Matau Paddlers

7

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

5 2 1 16 & Under BOYS V1 500m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

5 2 2 16 & Under BOYS V1 500m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6 2 1 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6 2 2 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1 2 1 12 & Under BOYS V1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

2 2 1 12 & Under GIRLS V1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

3 2 1 14 & Under BOYS V1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

4 2 1 14 & Under GIRLS V1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

5 3 1 16 & Under BOYS V1 500m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

6 3 1 16 & Under GIRLS V1 500m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

7 2 1 19 & Under BOYS V1 500m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8 2 1 19 & Under GIRLS V1 500m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 1 1 12 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1131 1 ADLER Jarred Maia

1111 2 KIER Henry Mitamitaga

1197 3 TUPOU Malakai Tamaki Outrigger

1031 4 LAVELLE Callum Bayside

1021 5 NAJLEPZY Brae Mooloolaba

1319 6 WILSON Terehutai Bayside

1341 7 COATES-TUNA Wharekahua Tweed Coast

8

9 1 2 12 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1334 1 EKETONE Tyler Jay Moreton Bay Boat Club

1112 2 TAONUI Henry Mitamitaga

1348 3 MATENGA Zane Maia

1101 4 LAVELLE Hamish Bayside

1236 5 ELIA-TAVAITAI Ngateina Waitakere

1321 6 LUNN Thomas Brisbane

7

8

9 1 3 12 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1209 1 TAUTUHI Matryx Maia

1138 2 FILO Jerell Whanganui

1149 3 BIRTWISLE Jordan Outrigger Australia

1121 4 FISHER Jack Mooloolaba

1169 5 LAVELLE Kelly Bayside

1262 6 MURRELL Riley Canoe Point

7

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

9 1 4 12 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1231 1 ULALE Nelson Te Aurere

1123 2 ISAACS Jack Outrigger Australia

1248 3 Te Rau MASON Patrick Bayside

1096 4 JACKSON Gotz Mitamitaga

1029 5 ANDRESON Brooklyn Inland Outriggers

1272 6 FRIGANIOTIS Sam Mooloolaba

7

8

10 1 1 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1204 1 JAMES Maringi Te Rangi Ataahua Te Aurere

1115 2 WILLIAMS-CADORE Hoani Waitakere

1055 3 MAXWELL-WALL Crosbie Cook Islands NZ

1226 4 WHAANGA Nakita Maia

1305 5 RIKA Te Ara Bayside

1243 6 HARMAN Olivia Cradle Coast

1253 7 LEE Poppy Mooloolaba

1061 8 RAKETE-HORI Danielle Parihaka

10 1 2 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1251 1 LEE Phoebe Mooloolaba

1175 2 INOKE Kiji Redcliffe

1007 3 MONGA Amiria Cook Islands NZ

1012 4 HETA Aria Mitamitaga

1090 5 WILLIAMS-CADORE Francesca Waitakere

1261 6 TAIAROA Riana Bayside

1070 7 JOHNSON Ebony Cradle Coast

1306 8 LOCKINGTON Te Aue Paipa Te Aurere

10 1 3 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1269 1 WATSON-FEILO Safari Bayside

1097 2 JORGA Gotz Mitamitaga

1227 3 RIXON Natalee Outrigger Australia

1258 4 MARTIN Reign Redcliffe

1171 5 PARETOA Khobi Juelle Te Aurere

1318 6 PUA Tekira Cook Islands NZ

1077 7 BOYD Eliza Fraser Coast

8

10 1 4 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1125 1 PUNOUA-RAKI Jadah Cook Islands NZ

1060 2 MIIMETUA Danielle Tamaki Outrigger

1289 3 GIBBONS Takara Fraser Coast

1110 4 KIARA Henry Mitamitaga

1179 5 SMITH Kloe Burrum District

1118 6 NOBLE Imogene Te Paerangi

1018 7 JOYCE Ashton Outrigger Whitsunday

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

10 1 5 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1158 1 ARONA Kaiah Waitakere

1188 2 KEY Laura Fraser Coast

1282 3 SMITH Somah Burrum District

1206 4 RAMEA-ANGUS Matangaro Cook Islands NZ

1297 5 HERRICK Tatyanna Panamuna

1198 6 KYRA Manahi Mitamitaga

1194 7 SELAVE WOLFGRAMM Madison Tamaki Outrigger

8

10 1 6 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1159 1 SAMARIA Kaipo Mitamitaga

1329 2 PENEHIRA-HAWKE Tu Te Kiha Waitakere

1263 3 TOKI-MAUTAIRI Romana-Jazmin Tamaki Outrigger

1177 4 HUNTER-MISKY Kiva Panamuna

1001 5 WATKINS Abbey Fraser Coast

1240 6 PUATA-SUTHERLAND Ohine Canoe Point

1212 7 RANGIUIA Mauritius Cook Islands NZ

8

10 1 7 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1217 1 ROSIUER Mereana Cook Islands NZ

1120 2 HUNTER-MISKY Ivana Panamuna

1276 3 JESSOP Shania Cook Islands NZ

1237 4 PIHAMA Ngawairere Waitakere

1079 5 WARU HOBSON Ella-Marie Tamaki Outrigger

1056 6 KOSMIDOS Crystal Hervey Bay

1080 7 FISHER Ellie Mooloolaba

8

10 1 8 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1025 1 GARDAM Brielle Cradle Coast

1250 2 EDWARDS Phaerie Parihaka

1322 3 KOROHEKE Tiare-Jean Cook Islands NZ

1233 4 TUMOANA Ngarangi Waitakere

1230 5 CURTIS Neila Nataria Te Aurere

1267 6 GRABBE Ruby Mooloolaba

1106 7 QUINLAN Hayley Hervey Bay

8

11 1 1 14 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1336 1 VAINGA Tyson Cook Islands NZ

1062 2 DUNN David Maia

1346 3 CULLEN Zach Gold Coast

1327 4 EKETONE Tre David Moreton Bay Boat Club

1103 5 COOPER Harrison Bayside

1044 6 SMITH Coby Burrum District

1223 7 PITESA Miyo Cook Islands NZ

1310 8 SWEET Te Pouria Puarenga
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

11 1 2 14 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1199 1 ARMSTRONG Maneo Puarenga

1023 2 WARREN Brayden Cook Islands NZ

1074 3 KEWENE Edmonds Mitamitaga

1307 4 STIRLING Te Awa Cook Islands NZ

1298 5 TAYLOR Tawhaki Puarenga

1244 6 MURPHY Oska Gold Coast

1153 7 HURST Joshua Canoe Point

1224 8 PATU Morehu Bayside

11 1 3 14 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1117 1 TAKA-BROWN Ihaka Cook Islands NZ

1100 2 HEREWINI Halex Huntly

1108 3 KINGI Hekemaru Canoe Point

1313 4 PAENGA Teaho Waitakere

1235 5 ARMSTRONG Ngatai Puarenga

1122 6 HARMAN Jack Cradle Coast

1320 7 ENDERS Thomas Brisbane

1113 8 TANE Heta Mitamitaga

11 1 4 14 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1332 1 TURIA Turia Cook Islands NZ

1105 2 WHIPPY Haydn Huntly

1089 3 SKRANDIES Felix Brisbane

1011 4 FILO Arasi Whanganui

1225 5 TOI Munroe Mitamitaga

1067 6 EPARAIMA Douglas Puarenga

1132 7 LOWRY Jarrod Canoe Point

1057 8 EASTON Curtis Fraser Coast

11 1 5 14 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1245 1 KINITA Paora Puarenga

1293 2 TURITOA-RATUMU Tamuera Cook Islands NZ

1185 3 KEY Lachlan Fraser Coast

1069 4 MURRELL Dylan Canoe Point

1059 5 WEBB Daniel Brisbane

1147 6 BELL Johnson Maia

1095 7 NEAL Giacomo Mooloolaba

8

12 1 1 14 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1238 1 HAWEA Niana Maia

1141 2 DREAVER Jessica Rockhampton

1040 3 TUROA Cheyenne Te Paerangi

1324 4 RAMEA-ANGUS Tiraina Cook Islands NZ

1134 5 MARSHALL Jasmine Canoe Point

1000 6 IESE Aaliyah Te Paerangi

1274 7 COOPER Sarah Bayside

1290 8 HUNTER Taleigha Fraser Coast
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

12 1 2 14 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1173 1 HAILEY Kiara Bayside

1092 2 IHAKA Georgia Tamaki Outrigger

1283 3 VAVIA Sophia Te Paerangi

1126 4 TAUKEI Jahkaya Cook Islands NZ

1019 5 SWAN Aurelie Mooloolaba

1203 6 JENKINS PETERS Mareikura Te Paerangi

1190 7 SAUNDERS Lucy Canoe Point

1172 8 PAINE Kianna Gold Coast

12 1 3 14 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1284 1 RIXON Sophie Outrigger Australia

1033 2 TE REHU-RUDOLF Camelia Cook Islands NZ

1239 3 TARINGA Noeramiah Tamaki Outrigger

1221 4 SAUNDERS Millie Canoe Point

1246 5 PAUL Paris Whanganui

1184 6 MITA Kyra Hei Matau Paddlers

1142 7 PARRY Jessica Te Paerangi

1042 8 HITCHEN Claire Bayside

12 1 4 14 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1163 1 NIBLETT Katarina Bayside

1280 2 PARETOA Shauna Ti Te Aurere

1249 3 PETERS Peaches Princess Te Paerangi

1338 4 EHRNST Vania Outrigger Whitsunday

1196 5 TIMOTI Makayla Hei Matau Paddlers

1107 6 VITOLIO Hearii Cook Islands NZ

1193 7 CHIPLIN Madison Cook Islands NZ

8

12 1 5 14 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1304 1 BOYCE Te Aira Rangi Te Paerangi

1302 2 GARDAM Taylah Cradle Coast

1337 3 TAKAI Vagana Te Paerangi

1037 4 NELSON Cassidy Parihaka

1234 5 RIKA Ngaro Bayside

1330 6 MIHAKA Tuatahi Cook Islands NZ

1093 7 NEWTON Georgia Inland Outriggers

8

12 1 6 14 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1316 1 HALLCROFT Tegan Canoe Point

1317 2 DUNN Tehani Maia

1166 3 HOHUA-KORA Kaya Te Paerangi

1143 4 PEYROUZ Jezaya Cook Islands NZ

1312 5 TUMOANA Te Ua Te Paerangi

1006 6 FORBES Amber Fraser Coast

1136 7 RAMEKA Jaydah Parihaka

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

13 1 1 16 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1133 1 COX Jarvis Burrum District

1148 2 SADLER Jonah Bayside

1129 3 O'CONNELL Jamie Fraser Coast

1030 4 PAUL Caden Maia

1076 5 REEDER Eli Mooloolaba

1150 6 CLARK Joseph Huntly

1205 7 MATHEWS Mason Cook Islands NZ

1344 8 TAYLOR Wiremu Puarenga

13 1 2 16 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1050 1 ROLFE Cooper Coconuts

1265 2 HEREWINI Ruamano Mitamitaga

1183 3 SHEPHERD Kyle Mooloolaba

1285 4 NICHOLS Stanley Cook Islands NZ

1068 5 TAUROA Dravyn Huntly

1299 6 TAYLOR Tawharangi Puarenga

1222 7 TRISTAN Mitchell Bayside

1009 8 ROSS Anthony Fraser Coast

13 1 3 16 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1015 1 FARIU Aryton Cook Islands NZ

1054 2 WATSON-FEILO Creedence Bayside

1271 3 KAHU Sakey Mitamitaga

1241 8 MASSEY Oliver Mooloolaba

1024 5 WAIKATO Brian Huntly

1140 6 YATES Jesse Puarenga

1047 7 SWAN Conner Mooloolaba

1091 8 SAFATA Fred Cook Islands NZ

13 1 4 16 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1182 1 WEBB Ky Mooloolaba

1020 2 WHITTAKER Benjamin Fraser Coast

1161 3 WALTERS Karl Huntly

1155 4 FELISE Julius Cook Islands NZ

1152 5 WARREN Josh Cook Islands NZ

1257 6 WILSON Reid Bayside

1342 7 KEOGH Willis Tweed Coast

1036 8 MOURANGA Carrell Mitamitaga

13 1 5 16 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1065 1 CAMPBELL Dominic Brisbane

1326 2 HETERAKA Tomairangi Waitakere

1022 3 WILLMOTT Brandon Mooloolaba

1309 4 HENARE Te Pana Mooloolaba

1038 5 FELISE Cassius Cook Islands NZ

1034 6 BARTLETT Cameron Cradle Coast

1066 7 ZHU Dominic Fraser Coast

1195 8 BASSETT Maitland Inland Outriggers
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

13 1 6 16 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1207 1 MAHER Mathew Outrigger Australia

1347 2 KINGI-ABRAHAM Zane Waitakere

1051 3 BASSETT Corey Inland Outriggers

1017 4 CULLEN Ashton Gold Coast

1003 5 KUTSCHKIN Alex Brisbane

1191 6 GROVES Luke Cradle Coast

1139 7 GLASSIE Jeremaia Cook Islands NZ

8

13 1 7 16 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1311 1 HAIMONA Te Roro Puarenga

1176 2 KNOWLER Kingi Cook Islands NZ

1144 3 JAN Jimmy Fraser Coast

1137 4 ALLGOOD Jayden Burrum District

1220 5 PUTA- SUTHERLAND Miharo Mooloolaba

1211 6 WALSH Matthew Inland Outriggers

1032 7 WOODWARD Callum Hobart

8

14 1 1 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1046 1 EDEN Collier Mitamitaga

1116 2 HARRIS Huia Cook Islands NZ

1252 3 COMINS Phoebe Huntly

1085 4 WALKER Emma Outrigger Australia

1308 5 TENGARU-PHILP Te Kimioranga Bayside

1165 6 WILLIAMS Kauri Tweed Coast

1164 7 EMMERT Katie Rockhampton

1184 8 MITA Kyra Hei Matau Paddlers

14 1 2 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1214 1 HAVEA Meliame Tamaki Outrigger

1196 2 TIMOTI Makayla Hei Matau Paddlers

1292 3 SHEAD Tammy Huntly

1028 4 DRAPER Brooke Outrigger Whitsunday

1119 5 TERE Inamaru Waitakere

1109 6 NIKITA Henare Mitamitaga

1202 7 HOGG Marcella Brisbane

1086 8 LORETZ Emma-May Cook Islands NZ

14 1 3 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1281 1 RENATA Sherliana Tamaki Outrigger

1331 2 TE ARAWA Tumai Mitamitaga

1072 3 MATENE Edeena Cook Islands NZ

1016 4 SUCHANEK Ashleigh Outrigger Whitsunday

1162 5 HAVERKAMP Katarina Hei Matau Paddlers

1200 6 STIRLING Manuka Huntly

1294 7 CARPENTER Tara Canoe Point

1084 8 WALLIS Emily Fraser Coast
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

14 1 4 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1114 1 ZANE Heta Mitamitaga

1315 2 CARPENTER Tegan Canoe Point

1005 3 TAAKA TEKAUTE MOANA Allison Huntly

1270 4 TAYLOR-CRANE Sahara Outrigger Whitsunday

1213 5 TOKI Megan Tamaki Outrigger

1167 6 KORAU Kazshalei Hei Matau Paddlers

1255 7 MITCHELL Rautea Cook Islands NZ

8

14 1 5 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1156 1 MARSTERS CRAWFORD Junia Te Paerangi

1181 2 NELSON Kristen Parihaka

1073 3 TE PAPA Eden Hei Matau Paddlers

1083 4 USSHER Emily Huntly

1333 5 PAGEL Tyla-Jade Cook Islands NZ

1087 6 HURST Erin Canoe Point

1063 7 KINGI Deaana Mooloolaba

8

14 1 6 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1170 1 TIMIHOU Kelsheray Hei Matau Paddlers

1189 2 MITCHELL Lily Mooloolaba

1266 3 AVARD Ruby Inland Outriggers

1275 4 ROI Saylor Cook Islands NZ

1208 5 WONE Matilda Coconuts

1127 6 McCARTNEY Jakhana-Lee Te Paerangi

1174 7 SIMON Kiara Parihaka

8

14 1 7 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1260 1 CHILDS Renee Cook Islands NZ

1301 2 PAUHA Tayla Te Paerangi

1071 3 POLLOCK Ebony Inland Outriggers

1078 4 REVELL Ella Cradle Coast

1041 5 DOYLE Claire Hobart

1094 6 SAPIANO Georgia Mooloolaba

1288 7 RAIHANIA-WHITE Syntael Porirua

8

14 1 8 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1264 1 DANIELS Rozelle Cook Islands NZ

1256 2 EVANS Raven Gold Coast

1278 3 WAIOMIO Sharma Puarenga

1013 4 TAKAREI Ariana Te Paerangi

1027 5 SIMMOND Brooke Mooloolaba

1130 6 WOODWARD Jane Hobart

1291 7 SIAKIMOTU Tameika Maia

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

15 1 1 19 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1154 1 ROLFE Joshua Coconuts

1335 2 JOYCE Tyson Outrigger Whitsunday

1026 3 WYLIE Brody Cradle Coast

1048 4 BRADY Connor Bayside

1259 5 PITESA Renato Cook Islands NZ

1049 6 CRANFIELD Connor Hobart

1343 7 FELISE Wilson Cook Islands NZ

1325 8 KEYS Tom Mooloolaba

15 1 2 19 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1323 1 PATU Timoti Bayside

1279 2 JENKINS Shaun Redcliffe

1104 3 McGRATH Harry Mooloolaba

1058 4 BARKE Dan Cook Islands NZ

1088 5 LAVA Ezrah Cook Islands NZ

1339 6 TAKA-BROWN Wetere Cook Islands NZ

1128 7 KILLER James Fraser Coast

1273 8 MATENGA Samuel Maia

15 1 3 19 & Under BOYS OC1 250m

1064 1 DANIELS Desmond Cook Islands NZ

1201 2 TERE Maori Kava Mona Waitakere

1210 3 WICKHAM Matt Mooloolaba

1287 4 WATSON-FEILO Suede Bayside

1124 5 PARRY Jacob Cook Islands NZ

1151 6 JONES-REW Josh Mooloolaba

1186 7 GREEN Lachy Gold Coast

1146 8 VAINEPOTO Joe Cook Islands NZ

16 1 1 19 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1277 1 PAINE Shania Gold Coast

1098 2 RILEY Grace Burrum District

1053 3 JOYCE Courtney Outrigger Whitsunday

1052 4 JOHANSEN Courtney Huntly

1160 5 HETA Kalaia Mitamitaga

1295 6 DETHIERRY Tara-Lee Cradle Coast

1145 7 RIPIA Jodeci Tamaki Outrigger

8

16 1 2 19 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1135 1 MUNDAY Jasmine Cradle Coast

1014 2 TATA Aroha Tamaki Outrigger

1247 3 TAWHIAO Paris Huntly

1043 4 WITHRINGTON Claire Gold Coast

1002 5 ECCLES Aimee Cheyne Canoe Point

1328 6 MEI Trieze Parihaka

1300 7 BENTLEY Tayla Fraser Coast

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

16 1 3 19 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1010 1 MOLLER Aoife Canoe Point

1099 2 WALTERS Grayson Tamaki Outrigger

1314 3 ADAMS Teaicia Mooloolaba

1039 4 WRIGHT Celina Huntly

1081 5 JOSEPHS Ellie Mooloolaba

1229 6 TOPIA Natisha Redcliffe

1162 7 HAVERKAMP Katarina Hei Matau Paddlers

8

16 1 4 19 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1008 1 EASTON Amy Fraser Coast

1167 2 KORAU Kazshalei Hei Matau Paddlers

1215 3 BARSBY Melinda Rockhampton

1035 4 BARNETT-SLADE Carlina Te Paerangi

1082 5 PROBERT Emily Mooloolaba

1180 6 ALOFA-VITOLIO Koha Cook Islands NZ

1004 7 MERRETT Alice Inland Outriggers

8

16 1 5 19 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1219 1 HIKUWAI Mia Fraser Coast

1218 2 IESE Mesina Tamaki Outrigger

1242 3 WALKER Olivia Outrigger Australia

1303 4 KING Taylor Maia

1168 5 FLESHER Kelly Te Paerangi

1286 6 PARE Storme Cook Islands NZ

1073 7 TE PAPA Eden Hei Matau Paddlers

8

16 1 6 19 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m

1345 1 EHRNST Yemi Outrigger Whitsunday

1216 2 PATARA Mereana Fraser Coast

1192 3 ROSIEUR Lyndiana Cook Islands NZ

1296 4 KIRIANU Tatiana Tamaki Outrigger

1170 5 TIMIHOU Kelsheray Hei Matau Paddlers

1075 6 MATENGA Eleisha Maia

7

8

10 2 1 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

10 2 2 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

12 2 1 14 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

12 2 2 14 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13 2 1 16 & Under BOYS OC1 250m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13 2 2 16 & Under BOYS OC1 250m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

14 2 1 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

14 2 2 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

16 2 1 19 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

16 2 2 19 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Semi

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 2 1 12 & Under BOYS OC1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

10 3 1 12 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11 2 1 14 & Under BOYS OC1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

12 3 1 14 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13 3 1 16 & Under BOYS OC1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

14 3 1 16 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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DAY 1
Start List for

V1 and OC1

Printed: 9:20 AM on 21/09/2015

Event Series/ID Heat Event Name / Surname First Name Club

15 2 1 19 & Under BOYS OC1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

16 3 1 19 & Under GIRLS OC1 250m Final

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Page 24 of 24


